
THE BURTREE INN 
BURTREE GATE, DARLINGTON DL2 2XZ 

01325 486645   www.burtree-inn.co.uk

DESSERT
MENU



DESSERTS

ORDERING DRINKS & FOOD 
Please purchase all drinks at the 
bar. Please place & pay for your 
order at the bar. Since the majority 
of our meals are freshly cooked, 
a delay may be experienced when 
we are busy.

LARGE PARTY 
BOOKINGS  
Large parties are our 
speciality, but please 
note: We do not accept 
individual payments 
for them.

The Burtree Inn The Burtree Inn

www.burtree-inn.co.uk VISIT OUR WEBSITE

£7.95 

        £7.95 

£7.50 

£7.50 

£7.50 

£7.50 

£6.95 

£7.50 

£7.50 

£4.95 

Glazed Lemon Tart
With a lemon posset and a raspberry sorbet.

Salted Caramel & Chocolate Tart
A warm Belgian chocolate and salted caramel tart, 
served with salted caramel ice cream and homemade 
toffee popcorn.

Eton Mess
Fresh whipped cream, meringue pieces and fruits of the 
forest. 

Apple Crumble
Made just like your Gran used to. Served with ice cream 
or custard.

Classic Sticky Toffee Pudding
Hot sticky toffee cake, smothered with hot toffee sauce. 
Served with ice cream or custard.

Chocolate Orange Bread
and Butter Pudding
Made with luxurious Belgian chocolate and fresh 
brioche. Served with vanilla ice cream or custard.

Chocolate Fudge Cake
The kids favourite. Served with cream or ice cream. 

Strawberry Cheesecake
With compressed strawberries, clotted cream ice cream 
and meringue kisses. 

Bakewell Tart
With toasted almonds, amaretto ice cream or custard. 

Dairy Ice Cream
Vanilla ice cream, topped with strawberry melba sauce, 
hundreds & thousands, chopped nuts and wafers.

Biscoff Cheesecake
With homemade toffee sauce. Served with vanilla ice 
cream.

Strawberry Sundae
A combination of homemade strawberry and vanilla ice 
cream, intermingled with strawberries, strawberry 
melba sauce and topped with whipped cream & 
wafers.

Toffee Sundae
A combination of homemade caramel and vanilla ice 
cream, intermingled with real toffee chunks, toffee 
sauce and topped with whipped cream & wafers.

The Burtree Cheeseboard
A selection of local and regional cheeses, homemade 
fruit chutney and biscuits.

£6.95 

£7.50 

£8.95 

£6.95 


