DESSERT MENU



THE BURTREE INN BURTREE GATE, DARLINGTON DL2 2XZ 01325 486645 www.burtree-inn.co.uk

DESSERTS

Glazed Lemon Tart With a lemon posset and a raspberry sorbet.	£7.95
Salted Caramel & Chocolate Tart A warm Belgian chocolate and salted caramel tart, served with salted caramel ice cream and homemade toffee popcorn.	£7.95
Eton Mess Fresh whipped cream, meringue pieces and fruits of the forest.	£7.50
Apple Crumble Made just like your Gran used to. Served with ice cream or custard.	£7.50
Classic Sticky Toffee Pudding Hot sticky toffee cake, smothered with hot toffee sauce. Served with ice cream or custard.	£7.50
Chocolate Orange Bread and Butter Pudding Made with luxurious Belgian chocolate and fresh brioche. Served with vanilla ice cream or custard.	£7.50
Chocolate Fudge Cake The kids favourite. Served with cream or ice cream.	£6.95
Strawberry Cheesecake With compressed strawberries, clotted cream ice cream and meringue kisses.	£7.50
Bakewell Tart With toasted almonds, amaretto ice cream or custard.	£7.50
Dairy Ice Cream Vanilla ice cream, topped with strawberry melba sauce, hundreds & thousands, chopped nuts and wafers.	£4.95
Biscoff Cheesecake With homemade toffee sauce. Served with vanilla ice cream.	£7.50
Strawberry Sundae A combination of homemade strawberry and vanilla ice cream, intermingled with strawberries, strawberry melba sauce and topped with whipped cream & wafers.	£6.95
Toffee Sundae A combination of homemade caramel and vanilla ice cream, intermingled with real toffee chunks, toffee sauce and topped with whipped cream & wafers.	£6.95
The Burtree Cheeseboard A selection of local and regional cheeses, homemade fruit chutney and biscuits.	£8.95

www.burtree-inn.co.uk

VISIT OUR WEBSITE

ORDERING DRINKS & FOOD

Please purchase all drinks at the bar. Please place & pay for your order at the bar. Since the majority of our meals are freshly cooked, a delay may be experienced when we are busy.

LARGE PARTY BOOKINGS

Large parties are our speciality, but please note: We do not accept individual payments for them.



🚹 The Burtree Inn

